

12.05.2023
3
Sanjay
Ct.237

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL REVISIONAL APPLICATION
APPELALTE SIDE

C.O. 1947 of 2021

Smt. Manju Agarwal & Ors.

-Vs.-

**The Municipal Commissioner, the Kolkata
Municipal Corporation & Ors.**

Mr. Ankit Agarwala,
Mr. Alotriya Mukherjee ... for the petitioners.

Mr. Nilanjan Bhattacharya,
Mr. Brajesh Jha,
Ms. Jonaki Saha,
Mr. Abhijit Saha,
Ms. Megha Datta,
Mr. Neel Chakraborty
... for the private Opposite Parties.

Mr. Alak Kr. Ghosh,
Ms. Manisha Nath for the KMC.

Let this matter appear on 15th May, 2023 before
the appropriate Bench.

Interim order, if any, already passed be
extended till 15th May, 2023.

(Bibhas Ranjan De, J.)